The Case for Using Continuous Auditing and
Continuous Monitoring to Mitigate Enterprise
Risk in Not-for-Profits
By:
Charlie Dietz and Stephen Kozlowski
The Case for Using Continuous Auditing
and Continuous Monitoring to Mitigate
Enterprise Risk in Not-for Profits

National Association of Flea Owners
Fairfax, VA  22030
11130 Fairfax Blvd.
VA
22032
USA
The Rutgers Not-for Profit CA/CM Project
31
CT3 - Compensation - Type 3 1,000.00 CT4 - Compensation - Type 4 1,400.00
CT5 - Compensation - Type 5 1,200.00 CT6 - Compensation - Type 6 1,500.00
Withholdings - Pre Tax
WHPRE1 - WH - Pre Tax - 1 1.00 WHPRE2 - WH - Pre Tax - 2 8.00
WHPRE3 - WH - Pre Tax - 3 2.00 WHPRE4 - WH - Pre Tax - 4 9.00
WHPRE5 - WH - Pre Tax - 5 3.00 WHPRE6 - WH - Pre Tax - 6 10.00
WHPRE7 - WH - Pre Tax - 7 4.00 WHPRE8 - WH - Pre Tax - 8 11.00
WHPRE9 - WH - Pre Tax - 9 5.00 WHPRE10 - WH - Pre Tax - 10 12.00
WHPRE11 - WH - Pre Tax - 11 6.00 WHPRE12 - WH - Pre Tax - 12 13.00
WHPRE13 - WH - Pre Tax - 13 7.00 WHPRE14 - WH - Pre Tax - 14 14.00
Withholdings - Post  Tax
WHPOST1 - WH - Post Tax - 1 21.00 WHPOST2- WH - Post Tax - 2 28.00
WHPOST3 - WH - Post Tax - 3 22.00 WHPOST4 - WH - Post Tax - 4 29.00
WHPOST5 - WH - Post Tax - 5 23.00 WHPOST6 - WH - Post Tax - 6 30.00
WHPOST7 - WH - Post Tax - 7 24.00 WHPOST8 - WH - Post Tax - 8 31.00
WHPOST9 - WH - Post Tax - 9 25.00 WHPOST10 - WH - Post Tax - 10 32.00
WHPOST11 - WH - Post Tax - 11 26.00 WHPOST12 - WH - Post Tax - 12 33.00
WHPOST13 - WH - Post Tax - 13 27.00 WHPOST14 - WH - Post Tax - 14 34.00
The Rutgers Not-for Profit CA/CM Project
32
Taxes
Federal WH - Status Status Married